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Schulstandort Wolmirstedt - giiltig ab 24.04.2023

Hinfahrt

601

Haldensleben ZOB, Bst. 2

Haldensleben, Althaldensleber Str.

Haldensleben I

Haldensleben Il, An der Beber
Haldenselben I, Wedringer Str.
Wedringen, B71

Wedringen

Hillersleben, Siedlung
Wedringen

Wedringen, Ort

Hillersleben, Dorf

Meseberg

Samswegen

Samswegen, Schule
Wolmirstedt, Str. d. dt. Einheit
Wolmirstedt, Triftstralle
Wolmirstedt, Samsweger Str.
Wolmirstedt, Bahnhofstr.
Wolmirstedt, Bhf.

610

Magdeburg, Bhf.- Neustadt, Bst. 4

Magdeburg, Bremer Stralle
Magdeburg, Bebertaler Str.
Magdeburg, Neustadter Platz
Barleben, Rothenseer Str.
Barleben, Am Sonnehnhof
Barleben, Backhausbreite
Barleben, Mitte

Barleben, Ammensleber Weg
Elbeu, Siedlung

Elbeu, Mitte

Wolmirstedt, Gymnasium
Wolmirstedt, Samsweger Str.
Wolmirstedt, Bahnhofstr.
Wolmirstedt, Bhf.
Wolmirstedt, Trifstrale

611

Colbitz, Rasthof

Colbitz, Mitte

Lindhorst

Lindhorst, Balzer Siedlung
Mose, Alt

Mose, Neu

Farsleben, Moser Stralte
Wolmirstedt, Rogéatzer Str.
Wolmirstedt, Str. d. dt. Einheit
Wolmirstedt, Samsweger Str.
Wolmirstedt, Bahnhofstr.
Wolmirstedt, Bhf.
Wolmirstedt, Julius-Bremer-Str.
Wolmirstedt, Gipfelstr.
Wolmirstedt, Gymnasium
Wolmirstedt, Triftstrale

5
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s
6:07
6:10
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:18
6:19
6:22
6:25
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6:36
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6:43
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|
6:50
6:52
6:53
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s
6:30
6:32
6:34
6:36
6:41
6:42
6:52
6:54
6:56
6:59
7:00
7:04
7:06
7:08
7:09
7:12
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6:25
6:27
6:30
6:31
6:35
6:37
6:39
6:42
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|

|
6:45
6:46
6:48
6:50
6:55
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7:05
7:06
7:10
7:14

4
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6:40
6:41

6:42
6:44
6:47
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6:52
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6:36
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624

Crochern

Blatz

Sandbeiendorf

Burgstall

Burgstall, Schulhaltestelle
Braunspforte

Dolle, Stapelkrug

Dolle, Kastanienstr.

Dolle, Jacobsstr.

Colbitz, Mitte

Colbitz, Rasthof
Wolmirstedt, Gymnasium
Wolmirstedt, Str. d. dt. Einheit
Wolmirstedt, Samsweger Str.
Wolmirstedt, Bahnhofstr.
Wolmirstedt, Bhf.

622

Heinrichsberg
Magdeburg, Hebewerk
Glindenberg, Teich
Glindenberg, Kreuzung

Wolmirstedt, Glindenberger Str.

Wolmirstedt, Triftstr.
Wolmirstedt, Bhf.

Wolmirstedt, Julius-Bremer-Str.

Wolmirstedt, Gipfelstr.
Wolmirstedt, Gymnasium
Wolmirstedt, Str. d. dt. Einheit

623

Bertingen

Mahlwinkel, Bhf.

Zibberick

Wenddorf

Angern, Teich

Angern

Angern/ Rogéatz, Bhf.
Wiesental

Rogatz, Hamker

Rogatz, Mitte

Rogétz, MTS

Loitsche, Bahnhofstr.
Loitsche, Ort

Zielitz

Zielitz, Schricker Str.
Farsleben, Wolmirstedter Str.
Farsleben

Wolmirstedt, Rogatzer Str.
Wolmirstedt, Str. d. dt. Einheit
Wolmirstedt, Samsweger Str.
Wolmirstedt, Bahnhofstr.
Wolmirstedt, Bhf.

Wolmirstedt, Julius-Bremer-Str.

Wolmirstedt, Gipfelstr.
Wolmirstedt, Gymnasium
Wolmirstedt, Triftstr.
Wolmirstedt, Bhf.
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Niederndodeleben, Bhf. 6:20
Niederndodeleben, Magdeburger Str. 6:22
Niederndodeleben, Schnarsleber Str. 6:23
Irxleben, Schnarsleber Str. 6:25 6:28
Irxleben, Niederndodelebener Str. 6:27 6:29
Gersdorf | 6:37
Dahlenwarsleben 6:40 |
Meitzendorf, Bahnhof | | 6:35
Jersleben 6:51 6:52 6:40
Elbeu, Kreuzung Jersleben 6:54 | |
Wolmirstedt, Str. d. deutschen Einheit | 6:57 6:45
Wolmirstedt, Gymnasium 6:58 | |
Wolmirstedt, Samsweger Str. 7:00 6:59 6:47
Wolmirstedt, Bahnhofstr. 7:02 7:01 6:49
Wolmirstedt, Bhf. 7:03 7:02 6:50
630 12 6 10 4 2
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Ochtmersleben 6:10
Eichenbarleben, Gaststatte 6:13
Eichenbarleben, Post 6:14
Eichenbarleben, Schule 6:15
Mammendorf 6:19
Wellen 6:26
GrolR Santersleben, Wohnpark Ostfalen | 6:20
Hermsdorf, Alte Mihle | 6:21
Hermsdorf | 6:22
Hohenwarsleben, Hohe Borde | 6:25
Hohenwarsleben | 6:27
Dahlenwarsleben 6:39 |
Ebendorf | | 6:35
Ebendorf, Barleber Str. | | 6:37
Ebendorf, Mihlenfeld | 6:40 |
Barleben, Backhausbreite | | 6:41
Barleben, Mitte | 6:45 6:43
Barleben, Ammensleber Weg | | 6:45
Meitzendorf, Bahnhof | | |
Gutenswegen | 6:30 | |
Gr. Ammensleben, Gaststatte | 6:33 | |
KI. Ammensleben [ 6:37 | |
Gr. Ammensleben, Bahnhofstr. | 6:35 | | |
Samswegen, Bleicher Str. | 6:39 | | |
Samswegen | 6:41 | | |
Samswegen, Schule | 6:42 | | |
Jersleben | | 6:45 | |
Wolmirstedt, Str. d. deutschen Einheit | 6:46 6:50 | |
Wolmirstedt, Gymnasium 6:55 | | 6:55 6:52
Wolmirstedt, Samsweger Str. 6:57 6:48 6:52 6:57 6:54
Wolmirstedt, Bahnhofstr. 6:59 6:50 6:54 6:59 |
Wolmirstedt, Bhf. 7:00 6:51 6:55 7:00 6:57
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Ramstedt 6:15
Schricke 6:19
Loitsche, Bhf. 6:22
Loitsche, Siedlung 6:24
Loitsche, Bahnhofstr. 6:26
Loitsche, Ort 6:28
Zielitz 6:32
Zielitz, Schule 6:33
Zielitz, Schricker Str. 6:34
Farsleben, Wolmirstedter Str. 6:39
Farsleben 6:40 7:00
Farsleben, Wolmirstedter Str. | 7:01
Wolmirstedt, Rogatzer Str. 6:43 |
Wolmirstedt, Bhf. 6:46 |
Wolmirstedt, Julius-Bremer-Str. 6:47 |
Wolmirstedt, Gipfelstr. 6:49 |
Wolmirstedt, Gymnasium 6:51 7:09
Wolmirstedt, Str. d. deutschen Einheit 6:53 |

Wolmirstedt, Triftstralle 7:14 .
[ka-B/17.04.2023/15:09/schiiler_2023.xs] Bearbeitungsstand 17.04.2023/15:09



